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Vastsvenska Skyttesportforbundet
DM sittande Luftgevar 11 feb 2017

Arr: Trollhattans Skarpskytteférening

Rasmus Béacklund
Christina Hoglund
Isak Fridlund

Max Berntsson
Ronja Osberg
Gabriel Ung

Alma Edvardsson
Henrik Andreasson

Jelena Ingjatovic
Niklas Karlsson
Stefan Gustavsson
Anneli Strand
Andreas Gertgard
Martin Blad

Patrik Johansson
Hans Oskarsson

Jonas Béacklund
Peo Andersson
Peter Bergman
Olof Johansson
Hakan RO6s

Evert Karlsson
Sten Lennartson
Lennart Johansson
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523,3
523,2
520,7
520,6
502,1
519,8
516,4
414,5

526,9
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516,4
419,1
401,1
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519,6
518,8
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507, 6
413,3

10,7
10,4

Guld
Silver
Brons
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Grundomgang

Klass L 11
Jonathan Augustsson

My Berg

Albin Berntsson
William Béacklund
Edvin Ekdahl
Daniel Hansen
David Hassel
Ellen Heder-Zell
Adam Hilmersson
Josefine Hoglund
Emilia Karlsson
Alex Karlsson
Albin Kallvik
Hugo Kallvik
Samuel Larsson
Maja Olsson Kroon
Elin Persson
Martin Tollesson

Klass L 13

1 Isak Fridlund
2 Henrik Andreasson
3 Victor Stjernstrém
4 Alma Karlsson
5 Lukas Persson
6 Oskar Gustavsson
7 Erik Persson
8 Alexander Ung
9 Albin Ardhus
10 Andreas Strand
11 Neo Carlgvist
12 Filip Berntsson

Klass L 15Sim

1 Rasmus Béacklund
2 Max Berntsson

3 Gabriel Ung

4 Ronja Osberg

5 Jesper Linsten

6 Silje Carlquist

Klass L 17

1 Christina Hoglund
2 Alma Edvardsson
3 Emil Johansson
4 Arvid Andersson

Uddevalla
Amal

Orust Ostra
Trollhattan
Trollhattan
Barfendal
Amal
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Harestad
Barfendal
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Kville
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Kinneved
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418,6
414,5
411,5
411,2
409,6
408,9
407,7
405,4
402,2
401,6
400,1
386,5

418,3
416,7
416,5
415,4
412,1
411,4

418,9
414,3
410,1
409,4

36*
28*
27*
28*
27*
24*
22*
25*
16*
21*
20*
g*

35*
30*
30*
33*
25*
30*

34*
31*
26*
23*



Klass L SenSim
1 Jelena Ingjatovic
2 Patrik Johansson
3 Stefan Gustavsson
4 Niklas Karlsson
5 Anneli Strand
6 Andreas Gertgard
7 Martin Blad
8 Hans Oskarsson

Klass L 45Sim
1 Peo Andersson
2 Jonas Bécklund
3 Peter Bergman
4 Olof Johansson
5 Svein Hansen

Klass L 55Sim
1 Hakan Rd6s
2 Lennart Johansson
3 Thomas Johansson

Klass L 65Sim
1 Evert Karlsson
2 Hakan Gertgéard

Klass L 70Sim
1 Sten Lennartson
2 Karl-Erik Eriksson
3 Kennet Erlandsson
4 Rune Backman

Klass L 75Sim
1 Arvid Wéagroth
2 Erling Johansson
3 Roland Eriksson
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Upphéarad
Trollhattan
Upphéarad
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Barfendal
Forshalla/Torp
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422,6
419,1
418,9
418,2
415,3
414,2
411,7
401,1

420,5
417,3
417,3
416,77
410,8

416,77
413,3
405

413,1
410,1

416,2
411,8
410,7
407,2

409
408,4
400,8

37*
36*
35*
35*
36*
29*
30*
14*

37*
34*
29*
38*
27*

32*
29*
21*

31*
25*

35*
28*
27*
22*

24*
22*
19*



